F :\Rf\Sharé\Engineering\STA_TE\VT\VT 1032196\22-1032196-D001.dwg 11:44:28 3/24/04

5/16

PL10 x

Boon

x 14 LG ~'g

(A709 GR 50)

™
7/16V

(-

1 13/16 HOLD | L)
CENTER OF HOLES AND

FACE OF FLANGE

4 —1 1/4¢ HOLES

6—7/8 ¢ HOLES

o~
\
—
1 i i
e ] 1
i
[
=t i
e 13
!-3‘*’
i
- ) : : ﬁj//
g o o e
N a8
oo :
=~ © b
™ ] [ — i
MY ST i .-
[Eqy’ o) 14
o~ <+ b
N e : L
=< !
Shel = L
Tol¥er! L
N i
< | o i
i
w | il
= [h
i
tH
i
| R | i

4—1 1/16 ¢ HOLES

op HOLE

11/2

TACK WELD A GALV.

LOCKNUT P.C.# 3352
AT BOTH ENDS OF SPLICE.
REPA!R GALV. AS NECESSARV

AFTER GAL\/

NOTE

7 OR S
3 T
i
1
i
\\i‘
i
: i
i
)
o
]
|
[
i
!
1
1
H
I
|
i
i
i
i
i
i
i
}
i
|
|
1
|
i
|
|
}
1
!
4
I
H
i

DRILL AND TAP FOR 5/8 @¢HEX HD.

XBOLT (CLEAN THREADS

AFTER GALV.)

UV SISV SR PR |

2.4 | 8 a2

e 20 o
PC— 35107 SPLICE TS 7 x 3 x 3/8 x 20 (A500 GR B)
PC— 35103 SPLICE TS 3 x 3 x 5/16 x 20 (A500 GR B)

- TO ASSURF PROPER THREAD
A_LL]GNMEKT PLACE BOLT THRU-
I TAPPED HOLE THEN TACK WELD
1 LOCKNUT IN PLACE -

15/16 ¢ HOLES 2

1
Rk
g =, |
o e ST
= |
Ll e e
7 | | :
=1 11/ | |
= / 5 . 5
51/2 |
. 13 -
PC 87167 ANCHOR PLATE
PL 9 3/8 x 3/8 x 13 LG.
(A 709 GR.50 )
4 =1 1/4 ¢ HOLES
i i
' ‘ ‘
© |
= @L | ‘ *
A A 1
S 2] R
- 14

PC 3619 BEARING PAD

1/8 THICK ELASTOMERIC PAD

3/4 x 2 1/2 SLOT r/'i -J:s

15/16 x 1 1/8 SLOTS _L—"

NOTES:

1. TUBING AND POSTS SHALL MEET THE ?EQU?R-EMENTS OF SECTION 732 -

BiLL OF MATERIAL
PRECT Tty pescremon WL, 1 REMARKS
871646 14 | POST x 2-1 3/8" 9B
871656 4 | POST x 7-0" 185,54
871660 4 | POST x &-5" 1704
 amaTe 14 | ANCHOR PLATE 13.74
36198 14 | BEARNG PAD 2.24
. B71686 4 BACK~UP PLATE 16.94
351074 | 14 | SPLICE 7 x 3 x 3/8 394
JD103A 14 SPLICE 3 x 3 x 5/16 18.7#
9256 4 |END SHOE ( 10 GA.) 2oy | CUATDRAL TENMINAL
B B HARDWARE
3390H 112 1(5/8"% x 1 3/4") HEX. HD. BOLT CA325 GRA A153
3300H 12 1 (5/8" WASHER, 1 3/4” 0.0.) | o f | F436 A153
3359H 56 | (5/8") LOCK HEX NUT A153
3310H 112 | (5/8") LOCK WASHER
6984H 336 (3/4"¢ x 6”) SLOTTED RD. HD. BOLT A305 4153
37026 335 |(3/47) PLAIN WASHER, 2 ” O.D. %;;ZENQB F436 A153
46826 | 336 | (3/4") LOCK HEX NUT | A194 GR. 24  A153
352096 | 32 |(3/4” SoH 40 PIPE x 1/2 16) | 01 | "1 prraneh &
. 5021H 56 | (178 x 10”) ANCHOR STUD A 449 A153
4902H | 136 | (17) PLAIN WASHER | F436 A153
3908H 296 | (1") HVY HEX NUT AS63 OR DH  A153
3910H 12 | (1") HEX NUT A194  A153
50316 80 | (16 x48") rod 8nc o't on | ASTM AB15 GR 60
| ~ PAY QUANTITY
414~ 0 1/4" | 7TEM NO. 52533 STEEL BRIDGE RAIL (NETC)

RAILING MATERIALS OF

3 THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS FOR CONSTRUCTION, EXCEPT THE DROP WEIGHT TEAR TEST IN
r—»_! ) SECTION 732 SHALL NOT APPLY TO THE STRUCTUAL TUBING IN THIS STANDARD.
~ I~ } |§ »5'; PC 9725 END SHOE 2. ALL EXPOSED CUT OR SHEARED EDGES SHALL BE ROUNDED TO A 1/16" RADIUS AND BE FREE
- - | - OF BURRS.
- — 3 i AASHTO M180) 3. GALVANIZED SURFACES SHALL HAVE A UNIFORM APPEARANCE AND GALVANIZED MATERIAL
j ] i 4 1
%Mw—-_- i - 2 i/_,% 6—-7/8" ¢ HOLES V. Ao T SHALL BE PROPERLY STORED WITH WOOD BLOCKING BETWEEN PIECES.
< 6-7/8 ¢ HOLES v}______ i 6-7/8 ¢ HOLES | S —— WWEW‘% e 4, RAIL POSTS i ASTM A709, GRADE 50 SEE SECTION 732.03, SUBSECTION 2
NEAR SIDE ONLY i NEAR SIDE ONLY ! E ‘ e By LLULUS: S BEARING PAD SHALL COMPLY WITH 731.01 OR 731.02.
= < W I I ! APPROVED E oy APR B 12004 5. SHOP INSPECTION IS REQUIRED. CALL VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION TO SCHEDULE
- Wéf I ‘ { S N | | XCEPT T A SHOP INSPECTION.
i I . As uOTED BY amsgif 24 - gég 6. RAIL POSTS & BASE PLATES SHALL BE TESTED FOR IMPACT PROPERTIES IN ACCORDANCE WITH
I o m~ »’ .— S S - | ASTM A—370 CHARPY IMPACT TESTING USING TYPE A SPECIMEN.
i *" | T
| s i <y - LICHTENSTEIN ; ERECTION DETAILS ARE ON E1, E2 AND E3 OF 3
-3 - | - CONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC | T o
o |0 |5 ) P = ) | ONSULTING ENGINEERS, INC. APPROVAL DRAWING
15 ) | | | Ths vain han wiy bun ehecht fo confrmarce Wil
NE <2 “- R o o S o & et e
> > il - - -
S = i | 15 | diracsions e e el wnd bereiotd ot 00 op. sty fo GIRARD ENGINEERINGDEPT
£ % & <2 Bt - - informiation thet partaine aalily ta the tabrivstion pracassss of to ISSUED :
- o5 f* PC 87168 BACK—UP PLATE T ————— EO T
© © ! ‘ C b s - Wednesday Marck 24 2004 - A I S
i T o bate 01 (9570 N
i 1/4 x 3/8 x 15 LG. — - - TRINITY INDUSTRIES, INC. O PAY ITEM 525.33 NETC 2-RAIL
t ’ ’
i I170N. STATE STREET '
1 fif (A709 GR 50) ‘ STATE OF VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION DRAWN MARLEY
GIRARD, OHIO 44420 TOWN OF MADISON,VT STRATFORD,'NH R oa
PC 8/166 POST PROJECT NOK BHOM?:'LC}'M%(%) APPROVED
% CUSTOMER WINTERSET INC- P.O. Ne. _1200 DATE  3/4/04
| = ENG. FILE # 221032196
| . : 'TRINITY INDUSTRIES, INC. -
PC 87/‘ 65 POST This drawing ond the informstion shown thereon is the sole 'property of TRINITY A o SHT'NO' b1 OF 3
INDUSTRIES, INC. Neithier the drowing nor such information is to be used for ‘ ' ' HIGHWAY SAFE?Y PRODUCTS TRINTY SALES ORDER NO REV
ther than that for which it lly furnished by TRINITY ' ’ '
!?\?gUgE;Rggge 1;() ernor{ins ur*ay r:prr{:Zszt ol'z gg?hsfjggﬁigoufnvﬁﬁ?en gprmxssxon - 2525 STEMMONS FREEWAY DALL AS, X 75207 (22)1052396 0

OvE




